PRODUCT CATALOGUE
2024
SEALANTS,  ADHESIVES,
AND PU FOAMS FOR
PROFESSIONALS
V
er
si

Seal-it® 214 SILICON-AW
Seal-it® 215 SILICON-NF
Seal-it® 214 SILICON-AW is an excellent weather-resistant and durable silicone-based joint
sealant. Specially developed for sealing general glazing, curtain, fleece and other facade
constructions.
Seal-it® 215 SILICON-NF is a high-quality, fungicidal sealant based on silicone technology.
Suitable for various applications such as construction, sanitary, facade and glazing joints.
Colour   12 x 600ml foil pack
Black  SI-214-9200-600
Pallet unit:
600ml foil pack -  792 pieces
Colour    20 x 400ml foil pack 12 x 600ml foil pack
Trans/grey  SI-215-0070-400
Silver grey  SI-215-7106-400
Sanitary grey*  SI-215-7160-400
Creamy white RAL 9001 SI-215-9001-400
Off white  SI-215-9113-400
Black      SI-215-9200-600
Pallet unit:
400ml foil pack - 960 pieces 600ml foil pack - 792 pieces

Seal-it® 216 SILICON-SA is a high-quality, fungicidal sealant based on silicone technology.
Ideally suited for use in wet cells, sanitary, hygienic and food areas. It is also suitable for
sealing in building, glazing (including laminated glass) and facade constructions. Not
suitable for natural stone.
Colour       12 x 310ml cartridge 20 x 400 ml foil pack 12 x 600ml foil pack
Transparent      SI-216-0000-310    SI-216-0000-600
Trans/grey      SI-216-0070-310 SI-216-0070-400
Anthracite     SI-216-7016-310 SI-216-7016-400
Manhattan    SI-216-7101-400
Silver grey     SI-216-7106-310 SI-216-7106-400
Basalt grey    SI-216-7120-400
Buxy      SI-216-7130-310
Sanitary grey     SI-216-7160-310 SI-216-7160-400
Linsey grey     SI-216-7168-310 SI-216-7168-400
Anthracite grey    SI-216-7247-400
Grey-white RAL 9002      SI-216-9002-600
White      SI-216-9100-310 SI-216-9100-400
Pergamon     SI-216-9110-310 SI-216-9110-400
Off white     SI-216-9113-310 SI-216-9113-400
Jasmine      SI-216-9114-310
Black      SI-216-9200-310 SI-216-9200-400
Pallet unit:
Cartridge - 1,248 pieces 400ml foil pack - 960 pieces 600ml foil pack -  792 pieces
18
Seal-it® 235 ELASTO-STOP
Seal-it® 250 SILICON-ALL
Seal-it® 250 SILICON-ALL is a versatile, fungicidal, plasticiser-free sealant based on silicone
technology. Suitable for universal and durable joint sealing on practically all surfaces and
materials, even natural stone
Colour    12 x 310ml cartridge 20 x 400ml foil pack
Transparent   SI-250-0000-310  SI-250-0000-400
Trans/grey   SI-250-0070-310  SI-250-0070-400
Bahama beige   SI-250-1110-310
Anthracite  RAL 7016 SI-250-7016-310  SI-250-7016-400
Manhattan   SI-250-7101-310  SI-250-7101-400
Silver grey  SI-250-7106-310  SI-250-7106-400
Basalt grey  SI-250-7120-310  SI-250-7120-400
Grey    SI-250-7129-310
Buxy    SI-250-7130-310
Sanitary grey   SI-250-7160-310  SI-250-7160-400
Linsey grey*      SI-250-7168-400
Anthracite grey      SI-250-7247-400
Creamy white RAL 9001  SI-250-9001-310  SI-250-9001-400
White    SI-250-9100-310  SI-250-9100-400
Pergamon   SI-250-9110-310
Off white*      SI-250-9113-400
Jasmine   SI-250-9114-310
Black    SI-250-9200-310  SI-250-9200-400
Pallet unit:
Cartridge - 1,248 pieces 400ml foil pack - 960 pieces
*Colours available in 310ml cartridge as Seal-It 216 Silicon-SA.
  Please note! Not suitable for natural stone.
SEAL-IT® 235 ELASTO-STOP is a high-quality, elastic and low-maintenance silicone-
based filler putty. Specifically developed for the durable sealing of all types of
monumental glass.
Colour   12 x 600ml foil pack
White   SI-235-9016-600
Black   SI-235-9011-600
Pallet unit:
600ml foil pack -  792 pieces
19
Certified
Certified
Seal-it® 230 TOPFLEX-P
Seal-it® 230 TOPFLEX-P is a KOMO-certified, limited paintable and drymixable
silicone-based sealant. Developed for sealing building and glazing structures.
Colour    12 x 310ml cartridge 12 x 600ml foil pack
Anthracite  RAL 7016 SI-230-7016-310  SI-230-7016-600
Grey   SI-230-7223-310  SI-230-7223-600
Brown   SI-230-8200-310 SI-230-8200-600
Creamy white RAL 9001 SI-230-9001-310  SI-230-9001-600
White   SI-230-9100-310 SI-230-9100-600
Black   SI-230-9200-310 SI-230-9200-600
Pallet unit:
Cartridge - 1,248 pieces 600ml foil pack -  792 pieces

on roofs.
No default stock.
Available in black in blank packaging.
Also available in Seal-it packaging on request.
Pallet unit:
Cartridge blank - 1,560 pieces   600ml foil pack -  792 pieces
Cartridge Seal-it - 1,248 pieces
Seal-it® 315 FACADE-LM is a highly elastic, durable and high-quality sealant based on
MS-Polymer®. Specifically developed for sealing highly malleable movement joints in
facades and floors.
Seal-it® 315 FACADE PLUS is a premium, highly elastic sealant based on MS-Polymer®.
Specifically developed for durable sealing for movement joints in facades and floors.
Seal-it® 320 FLOOR-SL is a high-quality, self-levelling, soft, highly elastic sealant on an
MS-Polymer® basis. Developed for sealing horizontal movement joints in floors.
Colour    12x290ml cartridge 12 x 600ml foil pack
Anthracite RAL 7016    SI-315-7016-600
Black-grey RAL 7021     SI-315-7021-600
Concrete grey      SI-315-7102-600
Medium-grey   SI-315-7155-290 SI-315-7155-600
White    SI-315-9100-290 SI-315-9100-600
Black    SI-315-9200-290  SI-315-9200-600
Pallet unit:
Cartridge - 1,248 pieces 600ml foil pack -  792 pieces
Colour    12 x 600ml foil pack
Anthracite RAL 7016 SI-318-7016-600
Concrete grey   SI-315-7102-600
White   SI-318-9100-600
Pallet unit:
600ml foil pack - 792 pieces
No default stock.
Available in grey.
Pallet unit:
600ml foil pack -  792 pieces
23
Seal-it® 322 HYBRID-FR
Seal-it® 325 PRO-PAINT
Seal-it® 322 HYBRID-FR is a high-quality, fireproof certified and highly elastic sealant based on
MS-Polymer®. Specifically for sealing fire-retardant movement joints in facades and floors.
Fire-resistant for up to 3 hours tested by Peutz, in accordance with EN 1366-4:2021.
Seal-it® 325 PRO-PAINT is a KOMO-certified, very high-quality and extremely paintable sealant
based on MS-Polymer® technology. Developed for sealing building and glazing structures.
Colour    12 x 290ml cartridge 12 x 600ml foil pack
Concrete grey   SI-322-7116-290  SI-322-7116-600
White    SI-322-9100-290  SI-322-9100-600
Pallet unit:
Cartridge - 1,248 pieces 600ml foil pack - 792 pieces
Colour    12 x 290ml cartridge 12 x 600ml foil pack
Anthracite RAL 7016  SI-325-7016-290  SI-325-7016-600
Grey    SI-325-7102-290  SI-325-7102-600
Brown    SI-325-8142-290  SI-325-8142-600
Creamy white RAL 9001  SI-325-9001-290  SI-325-9001-600
White    SI-325-9100-290  SI-325-9100-600
Black    SI-325-9200-290  SI-325-9200-600
Pallet unit:
Cartridge - 1,248 pieces 600ml foil pack -  792 pieces

surfaces.
Colour   1000ml can
Black   SI-521-920-1000
Pallet unit:
Can - 500 pieces
Colour   500ml can
Colourless  SI-525-000-0500
Pallet unit:
Can - 500 pieces
Seal-it® 540 BACKER ROD FOAM
Seal-it® 540 BACKER ROD FOAM is an open-celled, CFC-free, polyurethane-based
backer rod foam available in many diameters. Suitable for filling excessively deep and wide
joints to achieve proper joint dimensioning. Also, Seal-It Backer Rod Foam prevents three-
sided adhesion in joints.
Diameter Contents bundle  Article number
10mm  500m   SI-540-0010-500
15mm   250m   SI-540-0015-250
20mm  200m   SI-540-0020-200
25mm   100m   SI-540-0025-100
30mm    100m   SI-540-0030-100
35mm   50m   SI-540-0035-050
40mm    50m   SI-540-0040-050
50mm   50m   SI-540-0050-050
60mm    25m   SI-540-0060-025
70mm    25m   SI-540-0070-025
100mm    15m   SI-540-0100-015
Packaging:
Bundle
Seal-it® 550 FINISH
Seal-it® 560 PANEL TAPE

38 39
Seal-it® 561 MASKING-TAPE
Seal-it® 562 DUCT-TAPE
Seal-it® 561 MASKING-TAPE is a professional painter's tape for masking and protecting
various materials, which adheres to many surfaces.
Seal-it® 562 DUCT-TAPE is a strong, multifunctional, self-adhesive and waterproof tape
which adheres to many surfaces.
Colour   Roll 25mm (50m)  Roll 38mm (50m)  Roll 50mm (50m)
Ivory   SI-561-0025-072  SI-561-0038-048  SI-561-0050-024
Packing unit:
Per 72 pieces of 25mm
Per 48 pieces of 38mm
Per 36 pieces of 50mm
Diameter Box contents  Version  Article number
6mm   1500m   Full  SI-541-0006-150
8mm   900m   Full  SI-541-0008-900
10mm   600m   Full  SI-541-0010-600
13mm    400m   Full  SI-541-0013-400
16mm    250m   Hollow  SI-541-0016-250
20mm    150m   Hollow  SI-541-0020-150
24mm    100m   Hollow  SI-541-0024-100
30mm    80m   Hollow  SI-541-0030-080
40mm    120m   Hollow  SI-541-0040-120
50mm    84m   Hollow  SI-541-0050-084
Packaging:
Box
Colour   Roll 50mm (50m)
Black   BL-562-0050-024

White SI-568-9100-194  SI-568-9100-154  SI-568-9100-254
Packing unit:
Per 15 pieces
40 41
Seal-it® 570 GLAZING PACKERS
Seal-it® 575 PRESS TAPE
Seal-it® 570 GLAZING PACKERS are plastic lattice, tunnel and wedge-shaped glazing packers.
Ideally suited for supporting, setting and spacing glass panes.
Seal-it® 575 PRESS-BAND is a high-quality, open-cell polyurethane foam tape for joint sealing,
that retains its elasticity and that is impregnated with fire-retardant and environmentally friendly
acrylic resin. Specifically for a durable joint seal that is resistant to driving rain.
Available in various colours and sizes from 8 to 46mm wide.
Packing unit:
Per 500 pieces
Dimensions  Roll length Max. extension length Article number
10x2mm  12.5m  10x10mm  SI-575-1002-125
10x3mm  10m  10x15mm  SI-575-1003-010
10x4mm  8m  10x20mm  SI-575-1004-008
15x2mm  12.5m  15x10mm  SI-575-1502-125
15x3mm  10m  15x15mm  SI-575-1503-010
15x4mm  8m  15x20mm  SI-575-1504-008
15x6mm  5.6m  15x30mm  SI-575-1506-056
20x4mm 8m  20x20mm  SI-575-2004-008
20x6mm 5.6m  20x30mm  SI-575-2006-056
20x8mm 4.3m  20x40mm  SI-575-2008-043
Packing unit:
Per 30 pieces of 10mm
Per 20 pieces of 15mm
Per 15 pieces of 20mm

56
Cover-it® ABSORBVLIES
Cover-it® CLASSIC
Cover-it® ABSORBVLIES is an instant absorbent, strong self-adhesive, 100% liquid-proof,
lightweight protective and covering material. Ideally suited for the protection of
soft, hard and uneven surfaces, such as stairs.
For freshly laid flooring that need to breathe, we recommend Cover-it® Pro Air.
Cover-it® CLASSIC is a floor protector/protective cardboard of high-quality A-quality 280g/m2.
Ideal for protecting soft and hard surfaces from heavy loads, dirt and moisture.
For freshly laid flooring that need to breathe, we recommend Cover-it® Pro Air.
Art. no.   Roll width   m2/roll
CIAW-100-25  100 cm    25 m2
Pallet unit:
35 units of 25 m2
Art. no.   Roll width   m2/roll
CICL-060-35  55cm –  70cm   35 m2
CICL-110-60  90cm – 110cm   60 m2
CICL-130-50  120cm – 130cm   50 m2
Pallet unit:
60 pieces of 35m2
24 pieces of 60m2
35 pieces of 50m2
57
Cover-it® CLASSIC SOFT
Cover-it® CLASSIC SOFT, a high-quality 240g/m2 painter felt for protection against dirt and
moisture. Suitable for protecting both soft and hard surfaces.
For freshly laid flooring that needs to breathe, we recommend Cover-it® Pro Air.
Art. no.   Roll width   m2/roll
CICS-100-10  100cm    10m2
CICS-100-25  100cm    25m2
CICS-100-50  100cm    50m2
Pallet unit:
90 pieces of 10m2
56 pieces of 25m2
30 pieces of 50m2

15 pieces of 50m2
Art. no.    Roll width   m2/roll
CISP-XL-100-50   90-100cm   50m2
Pallet unit:
40 pieces of 50m2
Art. no.   Roll width   m2/roll
CISU-105-50  90cm    50m2
Pallet unit:
48 pieces of 50m2
58 59
Cover-it® CARPET & FLOOR
Cover-it® CARPET & FLOOR, a strong self-adhesive 80 mu LDPE protective film.
Specially developed for the protection of soft surfaces.
For hard and varnished surfaces, we recommend using Cover-it® Floor & Parquet.
Art. no.   Roll width   m2/roll
CICF-070-42  70cm    42m2
Pallet unit:
80 pieces of 42m2
Cover-it® FLOOR & PARQUET
Cover-it® GLASS & FRAME